

## Statement

MPS provides spare parts for after-sales repair of LUMI Series laptops, and any individual and institutional users who purchase LUMI Series products through MPS's authorized channels, MPS authorized repair organizations, and service providers can obtain spare parts within 3 years of the end of production. You can obtain the replacement repair address for the spare parts through the following website links: <a href="https://recursos.mps.com.co:9236/Archivos/COIN/4.4.2.3%20Spare%20parts%20List/LUMI%20Series%20Spare%20parts%20Spare%20parts%20Spare%20Darts%20Darts%20Spare%20Darts%20Dar

Company name: MPS MAYORISTA DE COLOMBIA S.A.

Product model: LUMI Series

Buyer type: Any individual and institutional user who purchases LUMI Series products through MPS's official channels, MPS authorized designated repair organizations, service providers.

## Spare parts list:

NO.	Part name	Get the part address and contact information
1	LCD	Principal Medellín El Poblado Cll. 23 # 43A - 120 (604) 3549150 - (604) 4755740  Cali Centro Comercial Pasarela Av. 5A Norte # 23 DN - 66 / 68 Locales 2-103, 2-104, 2-105 (602) 667 7174 - (602) 667 9098
2	Camera	
3	Speaker	
4	Battery	
5	WIFI module	
6	A shell	
7	B shell	
8	C shell	
9	D shell	
10	Adapter	
11	LCD cable	
12	Antenna	

If you have any questions, please contact us.

Signature/Seal:			
N			
Name:			
Position/Contact Information:			

Date: 2023/12/26